SLK-R4008 Series
Industrial 4G/3G Router
Specification
DATA: 2015-6-6
2 / 5 2 / 5
SLK-R4008 Series Industrial Cellular Router
Web：www.seriallink.net Contact Number:0755-28715089
Address: 601-6, Floor 6, Mithuapu Jing Biological Science Park, No.9 jinxiu Middle Road, Longtian Street, Pingshan District, Shenzhen

Seriallink Router,1.5m long RJ45 Cable,12V/1A Power Adapter,Antennas
User manual( Option choose PDF) ,Warranty card, CERTIFICATION
Order information：
Model LAN WAN SIM slot WIFI ANT 4GANT
SLK-R4008-LTE 4 1 1 2 2
SLK-R4008-AS 4 1 1 2 2
SLK-R4008-EU 4 1 1 2 2
5 / 5 5 / 5
SLK-R4008 Series Industrial Cellular Router
Web：www.seriallink.net Contact Number:0755-28715089
Address: 601-6, Floor 6, Mithuapu Jing Biological Science Park, No.9 jinxiu Middle Road, Longtian Street, Pingshan District, Shenzhen